Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Voucher Batch Number: 1089

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
815 Tech Solutions
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5.23.22A OHS 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $500.00
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44953
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9988631412 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $323.09
6/20/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9988647042 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $20.69
6/20/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 44954
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.78
Vendor Total: $343.78
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 63302-1037 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $628.80
6/20/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44955
PO/InvoiceTotal: $628.80
Vendor Total: $628.80
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 576278 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $150.34
6/20/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 44956
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.34
Vendor Total: $150.34
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W41950 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $290.00
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W41983 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,490.00
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44957
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,780.00
Vendor Total: $2,780.00
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000287740 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $34.79
6/20/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000290723 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $36.00
6/20/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100004897 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $27.49
6/20/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100007985 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $30.36
6/20/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100011210 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
6/20/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 44958
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.09
Vendor Total: $158.09
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 823032 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $1,113.46
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44959
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,113.46
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,113.46
Barbeck Communications
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 141001157-1 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $688.50
6/20/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 44960
PO/InvoiceTotal: $688.50
Vendor Total: $688.50
Beyond Textbooks - Vail Unified S.D. #20
Check Group:
22/23 Annual Fee 0 Q2265 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $10,000.00
6/20/2022 HMH CONTRACT SERVICES
22/23 Student Fee 0 Q2265 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $14,500.00
6/20/2022 HMH CONTRACT SERVICES
22/23 Discount 0 Q2265 10.5.2210.310.04.01 ($14,500.00)
6/20/2022 HMH CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 44961
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,000.00
Vendor Total: $10,000.00
Big John
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS448130 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $506.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44962
PO/InvoiceTotal: $506.00
Vendor Total: $506.00
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 0365-6/22 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $239.76
6/20/2022 TRAVEL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-6/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ADMIN RETREAT SUPPLIES 0 0365-6/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $107.22
6/20/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ZOOM 0 0365-6/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $149.90
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-6/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $22.25
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-6/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $10.25
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-6/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $185.52
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-6/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $22.83
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-6/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $65.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-6/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $7.59
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
TALENT SHOW CONCESSIONS 0 3446-6/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $58.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
ASPIRING SUPES CONFERENCE 0 3446-6/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,802.50
6/20/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TALENT SHOW CONCESSION 0 3446-6/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $75.02
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
PLC CONFERENCE ROOM/BOARD 0 3446-6/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $320.31
6/20/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SIP RETREAT 0 3446-6/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $176.10
6/20/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $38.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $193.98
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.87
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $156.27
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $94.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $64.79
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.50
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $100.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $179.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.84
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $265.50
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $80.79
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $59.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $64.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $52.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $460.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.94
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $129.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $78.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $197.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($78.99)
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $115.19
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BUS DRIVER LUNCHEON 0 3495-6/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $185.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
BOOK FAIR 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR PRIZE 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.94
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.09
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.69
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
ALL PRO DAD'S MEMBERSHIP 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PE-KIDS HEART CHALLENGE 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $102.90
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
PBIS LUNCH 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
3RD GRADE READING REWARD 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $99.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR CREDIT 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($1.34)
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR CREDIT 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($39.44)
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR CREDIT 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($31.63)
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR CREDIT 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($2.06)
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR CREDIT 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($24.97)
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR CREDIT 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($0.59)
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
BOOK FAIR CREDIT 0 6153-6/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($1.69)
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $79.99
6/20/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $6.49
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
IPASS REPLENISH 0 9018-6/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ANNUAL LICENSES-AMAZON BUS. PRIME 0 9018-6/22 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $349.00
6/20/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/22 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $196.50
6/20/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUS DRIVER BREAKFAST 10 9018-6/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $168.40
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9018-6/22 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $86.14
6/20/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9018-6/22 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $719.00
6/20/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9018-6/22 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $42.64
6/20/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES 10 9018-6/22 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $23.99
6/20/2022 OFFICE SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-6/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $770.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
VEHICLE REPAIRS 10 9018-6/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $762.87
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-6/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $8.70
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF BREAKFAST 10 9018-6/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $198.71
6/20/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF BREAKFAST 10 9018-6/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $53.97
6/20/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
POSTAGE MACHINE REPLENISH 10 9018-6/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $828.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
FUNERAL FLOWERS 10 9018-6/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $116.29
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-6/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $23.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-6/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $29.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9868-6/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $19.48
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 9868-6/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $73.38
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES

Check #: 44963

PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,808.75
Vendor Total: $10,808.75
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 917134989 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,783.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 917158878 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $3,356.80
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44964
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,140.10
Vendor Total: $5,140.10
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 10703522 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $28.29
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 10703522 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $43.57
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 10703548 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $652.48
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 10703548 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $675.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44965
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,399.34
Vendor Total: $1,399.34

Byron High School
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FY22 Swim 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $400.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44966
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
Vendor Total: $400.00
Calibration Check - lllinois
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 20222005 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $60.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44967
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Vendor Total: $60.00
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 240147 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
6/20/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 859289 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $43.00
6/20/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 859296 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $43.00
6/20/2022 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 44968
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.00
Vendor Total: $142.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $207.52
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $381.16
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $149.64
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $178.58
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136A-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8137-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $685.03
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $193.05
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $381.16
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $193.05
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $279.87
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-6/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $62.82
6/20/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES 0 SRO 6/22 81.5.2361.310.02.06 $15,259.05
6/20/2022 SRO CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 44969
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,115.98
Vendor Total: $18,115.98
Class intercom
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 1693 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,675.00
6/20/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
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Check #: 44970
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,675.00
Vendor Total: $1,675.00
College Board
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 EP00138674 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $7,050.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44971
POl/InvoiceTotal: $7,050.00
Vendor Total: $7,050.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 148061717 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $3,873.04
6/20/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 44972
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,873.04
Vendor Total: $3,873.04
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-6/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $27.85
6/20/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 44973
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.85
Vendor Total: $27.85
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23014679 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,384.92
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23014680 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $968.99
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
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FUEL & OIL 10 23014681 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $3,100.90
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014739 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,672.82
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014740 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $3,106.55
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014741 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,058.52
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014802 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,134.74
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014804 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $4,103.29
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014805 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,211.05
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014862 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $872.07
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014863 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $521.78
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23014864 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,580.31
6/20/2022 FUEL & OIL
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 45040613 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $299.02
6/20/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 45040615 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,284.10
6/20/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 45040616 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $568.50
6/20/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 45041368 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $20.97
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES

Check #: 44974

PO/InvoiceTotal: $22,888.53

Vendor Total: $22,888.53
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Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3491460 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $3,216.11
6/20/2022 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 44975
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,216.11
Vendor Total: $3,216.11
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 112300-6/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $89.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 130039-6/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $116.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44976
PO/InvoiceTotal: $206.50
Vendor Total: $206.50
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
CELL PHONE 0 6/2022 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44977
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 209102 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $337.17
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44978
PO/InvoiceTotal: $337.17
Vendor Total: $337.17
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Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33043 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $748.00
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33100 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $58.80
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33101 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,601.88
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44979
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,408.68
Vendor Total: $2,408.68
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 D0034241 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $203.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT SUPPLIES 0 D0034243 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $407.50
6/20/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 44980
PO/InvoiceTotal: $611.25
Vendor Total: $611.25
Eckardt, Andrew D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 Travel 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $360.00
6/20/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 44981
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Vendor Total: $360.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
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COVID SUPPLIES 0 60360 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $940.00
6/20/2022 COVID SUPPLIES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 60408 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,198.69
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44982
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,138.69
Vendor Total: $4,138.69
Elizabeth Priller Consulting
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1097 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $600.00
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44983
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Embrace Education
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 11647 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $174.61
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44984
PO/InvoiceTotal: $174.61
Vendor Total: $174.61
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 153858 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 154675 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
6/20/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44985
PO/InvoiceTotal: $560.00
Vendor Total: $560.00
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Engle, Doug M
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 B. Track 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $767.93
Reimburse
6/20/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 G. Track 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $552.00
Reimburse
6/20/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 44986
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,319.93
Vendor Total: $1,319.93
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1468217-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $286.25
6/20/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 44987
PO/InvoiceTotal: $286.25
Vendor Total: $286.25
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 481104 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $140.08
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 44988
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.08
Check Group:
Set A093951: Fading echoes 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A093951: Night whispers 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A093951: Sign of the moon 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A093951: The forgotten warrior 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Carter reads the newspaper 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Infinite hope : a black artist's journey from World War |l to 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.71
peeee 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
This promise of change : one girl's story in the fight for 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.91
school equality
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rise : from caged bird to poet of the people, Maya Angelou 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.19
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
]Lnstructions not included : how a team of women coded the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
e 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Girls with guts! : the road to breaking barriers & bashing 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
records
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Reaching for the Moon : the autobiography of NASA 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
mathematician Katherine Johnson
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Taking cover : one girl's story of growing up during the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.90
Iranian Revolution
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Antiracist Baby 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Where are you from? 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lost forest 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
hiberty arrives! : how America's grandest statue found her 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.42
m
ome 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Enough! : 20 protesters who changed America 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The spacesuit : how a seamstress helped put man on the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.99
moon
" 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hector : a boy, a protest, and the photograph that changed 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
apartheid
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Two brothers, four hands : the artists Alberto and Diego 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.10
Giacometti
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
\?\;)Idier for equality : Jose de la Luz Saenz and the Great 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.61
N 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
| was their American dream : a graphic memaoir 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Beyond words. What elephants and whales think and feel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Beyond words. What wolves and dogs think and feel 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Secret soldiers : how the U.S. Twenty-Third Special Troops 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.34
fooled the Nazis
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Thankful 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.39
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Berenstain Bears and the joy of giving 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The quiltmaker's gift 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Giving thanks : a Native American good morning message 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.32
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The giving book. Ages 6 and up :open the door to a lifetime 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.95
of giving
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The thankful book 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Thanks a million 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Under the lemon moon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.32
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
I'm thankful each day! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.90
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What does it mean to be global? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What does it mean to be green? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What does it mean to be kind? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What does it mean to be an entrepreneur? 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What does it mean to be American? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sad, the dog 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ordinary Mary's extraordinary deed 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The girl who never made mistakes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What do you do with a problem? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Oh no, George! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Howard B. Wigglebottom learns to listen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Decibella and her 6-inch voice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.39
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Tumford's rude noises 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What if everybody did that? 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My mouth is a volcano! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.41
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A quiet girl 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The elephant 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Louise and Andie : the art of friendship 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Grumpy Bird 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Grumpy pants 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The giant jam sandwich 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What the ladybug heard 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
I think, | am! : teaching kids the power of affirmations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Love, Ish 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.67
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Square cat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hello, my name is Octicorn 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Purplicious 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Pinkalicious 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Travel team ; The big field 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hero 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
True legend 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Summer ball 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fast break 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
No slam dunk 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Last man out 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Strike zone 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Batting order 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Triple threat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Heat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Miracle on 49th Street 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
This very tree : a story of 9/11, resilience, and regrowth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The incredible journey 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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One good thing about America 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
One good thing about America 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Corduroy lost and found 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dolores Huerta : advocate for women and workers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The girl in the well is me 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fetch! : a how to speak dog training guide 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Be a dog expert 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
No room for dessert 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trash talk : moving toward a zero-waste world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big bad ironclad! : a Civil War steamship showdown 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Donner dinner party 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Treaties, trenches, mud, and blood : a World War | tale 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The underground abductor : an abolitionist tale 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Alamo all-stars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Raid of no return 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Lafayette! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cataloging and Processing 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2,197.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A422505: The end of time 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: French bulldogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Switzerland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
How Tia Lola came to visit stay 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The great rabbit rescue 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.36
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
When we were very young 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mystery of the moss-covered mansion 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The quest of the missing map 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mystery of the tolling bell 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mystery at the ski jump 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The ringmaster's secret 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The hidden window mystery 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The haunted showboat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The phantom of Pine Hill 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hamster magic 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Heaven 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wereworld : rise of the wolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
War of the Werelords 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Nest of serpents 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Storm of sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.22
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shadow of the Hawk 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Smoky the cowhorse 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Max Quick : the pocket and the pendant 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Crocodile tears 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Russian roulette : the story of an assassin 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Never say die 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A422505: Dragon games 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A422505: Happenstance found 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A249404: Cleared for takeoff 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A249404: New girl in town 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A249404: Liberty Porter, first daughter 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127945: The key that swallowed Joey Pigza 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127945: | am not Joey Pigza 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127945: Joey Pigza loses control 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127945: Joey Pigza swallowed the key 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127945: What would Joey do? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A543353: Escaping the Nazis : Jan Baalsrud's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A543353: Inside the volcano : Michael Benson's story 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A543353: Lost in the Amazon : Juliane Koepcke's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A543353: Shark attack! : Bethany Hamiltons story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A543353: Stranded at sea : Steve Callahan's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A543353: Trapped in Antarctica : the story of 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.51
Shackleton and The endurance
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A236132: Escape 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A236132: Shipwreck 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A236132: Survival 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238399: Framed 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238399: Swindle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238399: Zoobreak 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238399: Hideout 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238399: Unleashed 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238399: Jackpot 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Rottweilers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Scottish deerhounds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Whippets 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Australian cattle dogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Bluetick coonhounds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Chinese Shar-Peis 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Greater Swiss mountain dogs 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A435607: Rat terriers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Samoyeds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Boston terriers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Portuguese water dogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Weimaraners 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Welsh corgis 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Yorkie-Poos 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Schnoodles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Mini pig 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Ferret 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Hedgehog 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Mini horse 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Rat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Sugar glider 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Pygmy goat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A167785: Miniature donkey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Skunk 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A167785: Bearded dragon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Working dogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Be who you are 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The other side 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lifllila9r16's right to vote : a celebration of the Voting Rights Act 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.91
i 5 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Across the alley 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Baseball saved us 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.32
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
One green apple 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ruth and the Green book 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
There might be lobsters 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The book of mistakes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Everyone can learn to ride a bicycle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rude cakes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Please, Mr. Panda 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tr;]e juice box bully : empowering kids to stand up for 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.32
omers 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The smallest girl in the smallest grade 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tough guys (have feelings too) 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
That's (not) mine 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
We are (not) friends 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
| am (not) scared 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
It is (not) perfect 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharing a shell : sticker book. 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Love Monster and the last chocolate 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My two blankets 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Twig 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The sandwich swap 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The bear and the piano 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hooray for hat! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A437650: Romania 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: El Salvador 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Cuba 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Haiti 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Argentina 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Indonesia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Japan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Malaysia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Myanmar 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Singapore 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Afghanistan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: France 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Iraq 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Israel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Italy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A437650: Spain 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Cambodia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Finland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Iceland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Lebanon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Panama 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Sudan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Austria 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Belgium 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Bolivia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Denmark 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
How Tia Lola saved the summer 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Edgar Allan's official crime investigation notebook 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The word eater 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Say good-bye 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Teacher's pet 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fight for life 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mystery of the Dark Tower 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
One-handed catch 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Crispin : the cross of lead 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Crispin : the end of time 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trouble at Fort La Pointe 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ja}sper Dash and the flame-pits of Delaware : a pals in peril 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
e 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Zombie mommy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fever, 1793 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Poppy & Rye 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tuck everlasting 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.88
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
National Velvet 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The wide-awake princess 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Chasing Vermeer 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The danger box 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The finisher 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mac Slater hunts the cool 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The key to the Indian 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The return of the Indian 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The mystery of the cupboard 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The secret of the Indian 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
wild life 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Prophecy fulfilled 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scary School 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Zillions of zombies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Monsters on the march 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The northern frights 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Payback time 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A thunderous whisper 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Flora & Ulysses : the illuminated adventures 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The magician's elephant 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The wrath of Mulgarath 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The wyrm king 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A giant problem 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Kenny & the dragon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Annexed 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Chicken boy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.56
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The secret language of girls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shooting the moon 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Out of my mind : a novel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stella by starlight 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Alice's adventures in Wonderland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.02
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The misadventures of Maude March, or, Trouble rides a 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
fast horse
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Princess in disguise 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The bravest princess 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Unlocking the spell : a tale of the wide-awake princess 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Princess between worlds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Petey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wishing for tomorrow : the sequel to A little princess 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The doll shop downstairs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Jeremy Fink and the meaning of life 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ten rules for living with my sister 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Every soul a star : a novel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The candymakers 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Candymakers and the great chocolate chase 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Baby-sitters club. 7,Boy-crazy Stacey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Baby-sitters club. 10,Kristy and the snobs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Baby-sitters club. 8,Logan likes Mary Anne! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Baby-sitters club. 9,Claudia and the new girl 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Everything for a dog 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The green glass sea 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The long haul 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The third wheel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rodrick rules 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Diary of a wimpy kid : Greg Heffley's journal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Philippa Fisher and the fairy's promise 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A year without Autumn 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Philippa Fisher and the fairy godsister 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lady Lollipop 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Kimchi & calamari 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Nature Girl 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Melonhead and the big stink 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Melonhead 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A030178: Francisco Vasquez de Coronado : an 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.04
explorer of the Southwest
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A030178: Hernando de Soto : an explorer of the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.04
Southeast
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A030178: Henry Hudson : an explorer of the Northwest 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.04
Passage
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A030178: Sieur de La Salle : an explorer of the great 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.04
West
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A190124: Ferdinand Magellan : circumnavigating the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
globe
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A190124: Hernan Cortes : conquering the Aztec 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
empire
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A190124: John Cabot : searching for a westward 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
passage to Asia
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A190124: Christopher Columbus : discovering the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
Americas
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A190124: Henry Hudson : exploring the Northwest 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
passage
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A190124: Samuel de Champlain : exploring the Great 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
Lakes
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: Double trouble 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: Moonlight mischief 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: Seaside mystery 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: A glittering gallop 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A146427: Firelight friends 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: A shimmering splash 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: A circus wish 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: Sparkling steps 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: A puzzle of paws 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: Picture perfect 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: A splash of forever 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: A Christmas surprise 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: Star dreams 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: A summer spell 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Triple fault 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A219548: Learning to care for small mammals 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: South Africa 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
La Salle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bloomability 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Eight keys 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Love, Aubrey 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The caretaker's guide to Fablehaven 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Zombie Tag 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.38
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Atlantis. The accidental invasion 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Strange nature : the insect portraits of Levon Biss 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
If the shoe fits 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fairest of all 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bad hair day 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Beauty queen 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cold as ice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dream on 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sink or swim 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Two peas in a pod 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Genie in a bottle 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Seeing Red 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Once upon a frog 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spill the beans 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sugar and spice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The house at Pooh Corner 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Winnie-the-Pooh 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Password to Larkspur Lane 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The message in the hollow oak 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
It's alive! It's alive! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy and the beast 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Night of the werecat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My friend Slappy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Monster blood is back 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Return of the mummy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The ghost next door 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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You can't scare me! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Please do not feed the weirdo 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Revenge of the invisible boy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
They call me the Night Howler! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trick or trap 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My fake boyfriend is better than yours 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Field of screams 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The elephant's tale 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The white giraffe 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last leopard 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Firehorse 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Palace beautiful 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragon ghosts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragon fire 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Island of silence 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The trumpet of the swan 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A491264: The cat encyclopedia for kids 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A491264: The dog encyclopedia for kids 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A491264: The horse encyclopedia for kids 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A491264: The shark encyclopedia for kids 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Catahoula leopard dogs 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Irish red and white setters 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Pomeranians 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Shetland sheepdogs 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Cocker spaniels 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: German shepherds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Mutts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Poodles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Collies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A435607: Old English sheepdogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Golden retrievers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Beagles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Dachshunds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Yorkshire terriers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Affenpinschers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Alaskan Malamutes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Cesky terriers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Doberman pinschers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: West Highland white terriers 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Xoloitzcuintli 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A435607: Bull terriers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Initiation 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Elite ambition 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Scandals, rumors, lies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A256419: Chasing blue 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Behind the bit 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Unfriendly competition 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: City secrets 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Best enemies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Little white lies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Famous 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Jealousy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Masquerade 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Popular 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Comeback 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Take the reins 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Rival revenge 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256419: Home sweet drama 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A320222: Artemis Fowl 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A320222: Artemis Fowl. The Arctic incident 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A320222: Artemis Fowl. The eternity code 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A320222: The opal deception 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A320222: The lost colony 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A320222: The time paradox 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A320222: Artemis Fowl. The Atlantis complex 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A320222: The last guardian 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Zimbabwe 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Chile 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Colombia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Hungary 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Sri Lanka 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Thailand 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Venezuela 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Australia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A437650: Ireland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Philippines 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Portugal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Sweden 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: United Kingdom 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Brazil 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Dominican Republic 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Germany 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Greece 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Nigeria 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Peru 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Jamaica 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Pakistan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Russia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: South Korea 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A437650: Turkey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Vietnam 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Poland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hernan Cortes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sacagawea 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Vasco Nunez de Balboa 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Vasco da Gama 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Marco Polo 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
John Smith 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hernando de Soto 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
In the role of Brie Hutchens . . . 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The figure in the shadows 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The ghost in the mirror 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The vengeance of the witch-finder 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The beast under the wizard's bridge 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The tower at the end of the world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The doom of the haunted opera 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The spectre from the magician's museum 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The house with a clock in its walls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Serafina and the seven stars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Princess Labelmaker to the rescue! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The surprise attack of Jabba the Puppett 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Crenshaw 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Home of the brave 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Something upstairs 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $45.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Keeper 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Forge 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Heaven Eyes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
How Tia Lola ended up starting over 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ruby Holler 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Heartbeat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Walk two moons 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The unfinished angel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hate that cat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Love that dog 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Granny Torrelli makes soup 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Wanderer 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Red kayak 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Elijah of Buxton 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Watsons go to Birmingham--1963 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bud, not Buddy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The mighty Miss Malone 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The madman of Piney Woods 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $32.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The adventures of Hotsy Totsy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.90
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Charlie and the chocolate factory 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Charlie and the great glass elevator 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Esio Trot 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
George's marvelous medicine 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Boy : tales of childhood ; and Going solo 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fantastic Mr. Fox 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The magic finger 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Twits 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Flirt Club 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lemonade war 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The great hamster massacre 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238399: Jingle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Black mambas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Ethiopia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Seaglass summer 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The princess and the pearl 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Melonhead and the undercover operation 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Nightshade 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Charlotte's web 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Earthquake in the early morning 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghouls just want to have fun 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Melonhead and the later gator plan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Melonhead and the We-Fix-It Company 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The secret of the old clock ; The hidden staircase 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.94
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The hidden staircase 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The secret of Red Gate Farm 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The bungalow mystery 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The crooked banister 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The double jinx mystery 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue of the broken locket 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The haunted bridge 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The clue in the jewel box 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The ghost of Blackwood Hall 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue of the leaning chimney 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue in the diary 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue of the tapping heels 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue in the old album 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue of the black keys 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue of the velvet mask 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue in the old stagecoach 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue of the dancing puppet 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The clue of the whistling bagpipes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Nancy's mysterious letter 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The mystery of the 99 steps 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The invisible intruder 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The mysterious mannequin 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Mystery of the glowing eye 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dandelion fire 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Chestnut King 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The door before 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
100 cupboards 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Brian's return 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Someone named Eva 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The fingertips of Duncan Dorfman 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The mysterious howling 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The hidden gallery 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The unseen guest 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The interrupted tale 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The long-lost home 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The unmapped sea 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The devil's arithmetic 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Bobby vs. girls (accidentally) 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bobby the brave (sometimes) 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
So B. It: a novel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Listen! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
On the Blue Comet 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spellbound 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The shadows 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Still life 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The strangers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The second spy 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The land 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The road to Memphis 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The friendship 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the night of skulls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What is it like to be deaf? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Unspeakable : the Tulsa Race Massacre 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Kamala Harris : rooted in justice 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The goblin princess 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wave of the sea dragon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Heat of the lava dragon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Joe Biden : 46th president of the United States of America 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Blades of freedom 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Becoming RBG : Ruth Bader Ginsburg's journey to justice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The chance to fly 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Frankie and Amelia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Do you know me? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
An E_Ilis I_sland time capsule : artifacts of the history of 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.04
immigration
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cuba in my pocket 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Franklin D. Roosevelt : more important than fear 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Frida Kahlo : my own reality 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Helen Keller : an impulse to soar 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Michael J. Fox : live in the moment 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shaquem Giriffin : don't tell me what | can't do 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stephen Hawking : look to the stars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Immigrants who took a stand 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Immigrants who led the way 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Immigrants who built an empire 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Immigrants who served the nation 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate blasts off 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A tale of magic... 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Unstoppable : women with disabilities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dictionary for a better world : poems, quotes, and 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.04
anecdotes from A to Z
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Get a grip, Vivy Cohen! 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
| am not a label : 34 disabled artists, thinkers, athletes and 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.86
activists from past and present
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tune it out 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Out of hiding : a Holocaust survivor's journey to America 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The stepmom shake-up 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sunnyside Plaza 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rise up! : the art of protest 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Things seen from above 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
We could be heroes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wrong way summer 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Who is Temple Grandin? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The internet connects us all 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rosa Parks stays seated 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The discovery of the polio vaccine 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The first moon landing 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Jackie Robinson breaks barriers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Eleanor Roosevelt champions women's rights 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Barack Obama is elected president 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Extraordinary birds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Caterpillar summer 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Emily out of focus 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Good morning, gorillas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Thanksgiving on Thursday 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A big day for baseball 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hurricane heroes in Texas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Warriors in winter 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stick dog 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stick Dog gets the tacos 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stick Dog crashes a party 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stick Dog comes to town 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stick Dog meets his match 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stick Dog takes out sushi 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stick Dog wants a hot dog : another really good story with 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
kind of bad drawings
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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ElIRay Jakes is not a chicken! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
ElIRay Jakes rocks the holidays! 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
EllRay Jakes stands tall! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ellray Jakes and the beanstalk 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
ElIRay Jakes the dragon slayer! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
EllRay Jakes walks the plank! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ellray Jakes is magic! 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
ElIRay Jakes the recess king! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
101 ways to bug your friends and enemies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Heir apparent 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : attack of the ninja frogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : curse of the were-wiener 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : lair of the bat monster 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Major monster mess 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The sleepwalking snowman 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Surf's up, creepy stuff! 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Night of the zombie zookeeper 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghosts don't ride bikes, do they? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The haunted house next door 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Now museum, now you don't 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Escape from the Roller Ghoster 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The vampire ate my homework 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Beware the werewolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Who wants | scream? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Campfire stories 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The scary library shusher 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
No girls allowed (dogs okay) 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghosts at sea 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghosts in battlefields 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Ghosts in hotels 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghosts in mansions 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghosts in palaces 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghosts in prisons 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghosts in the White House 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.26
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ten of the best ghost stories 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Princess in Black and the perfect princess party 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Princess in Black 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Princess in Black takes a vacation 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Princess in Black and the hungry bunny horde 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Jake 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Willodeen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
All thirteen : the incredible cave rescue of the Thai boys' 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.81
soccer team
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Bad Guys in cut to the chase 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wink : surviving middle school with one eye open 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The last kids on Earth. Thrilling tales from the tree house 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cold War correspondent 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.94
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ground zero 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Amina's song 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Borders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last kids on Earth and the doomsday race 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.94
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Pax, journey home 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.16
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stamped (for kids) : racism, antiracism, and you 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Room to dream 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
xVe are still here! : Native American truths everyone should 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
o 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Unplugged 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Black brother, black brother 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.40
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A tale of sorcery... 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last kids on Earth and the midnight blade 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last kids on Earth and the cosmic beyond 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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June's wild flight 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last kids on Earth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last kids on Earth and the Nightmare King 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last kids on Earth and the zombie parade! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last kids on Earth and the skeleton road 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.12
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Her own two feet : a Rwandan girl's brave fight to walk 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Traditional stories of the Northwest coast nations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Traditional stories of the Plains nations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Traditional stories of the Southeast nations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Traditional stories of the Southwest nations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Who is the Dalai Lama? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Who was Selena? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Who were the Tuskegee Airmen? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
You don't know everything, Jilly P! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Young, gifted and black : meet 52 black heroes from past 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.86
and present
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Back on the map 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Braced 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Call me Sunflower 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Chester and Gus 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cyclone 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Halfway normal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
In the shadow of the sun 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Karma Khullar's mustache 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Keys to the city 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Little bits of sky 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.67
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Outside in 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper chains 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Planet Jupiter 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The road to ever after 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.62
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sidetracked 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Superstar 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Three pennies 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A blind guide to normal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dara Palmer's major drama 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Gertie's leap to greatness 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The land of forgotten girls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sara lost and found 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Threads 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The boy who carried bricks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mimi's village : and how basic health care transformed it 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
How to build your own country 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The good garden : how one family went from hunger to 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
having enough
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
This child, every child : a book about the world's children 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Razia's ray of hope : one girl's dream of an education 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Planet ark : preserving Earth's biodiversity 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The red bicycle : the extraordinary story of one ordinary 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
bicycle
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Child soldier : when boys and girls are used in war 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The elephant keeper : caring for orphaned elephants in 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
Zambia
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A voice for the spirit bears : how one boy inspired millions 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
to save a rare animal
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
On our way to Oyster Bay : Mother Jones and the march 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
for children's rights
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Igbal and his ingenious idea : how a science project helps 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
one family and the planet
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
111 trees : how one village celebrates the birth of every girl 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The International Day of the Girl : celebrating girls around 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
the world
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Walking for water : how one boy stood up for gender 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
equality
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
One hen : how one small loan made a big difference 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ryan and Jimmy : and the well in Africa that brought them 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
together
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tree of life : the incredible biodiversity of life on Earth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tree of life : the incredible biodiversity of life on Earth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Ten : a soccer story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hansel & Gretel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Summer of the gypsy moths 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Summer of the gypsy moths 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Out of my heart 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stuck in neutral 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Roll with it 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in Italy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in Norway 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in France 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in Mexico 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in Italy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in Norway 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in France 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.08
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in Mexico 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Christmas in Sweden 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas traditions around the world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Joy to the world! : Christmas around the globe 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A world of cookies for Santa : follow Santa's tasty trip 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
around the world
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Let's eat! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bintou's braids 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mommy's khimar 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
It feels good to be yourself : a book about gender identity 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The year the swallows came early 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The well : David's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : no such thing as ghosts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Princess in Black and the mysterious playdate 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Smells like pirates 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Reptiles and amphibians 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Frogs and toads 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.77
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Rocks, gems, and minerals : a guide to familiar minerals, 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
gems, ores and rocks
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Insects : a guide to familiar American insects : 225 species 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
in full color
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trees : a guide to familiar American trees 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trees of North America : a field guide to the major native 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.69
and introduced species north of Mexico
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Weather : air masses, clouds, rainfall, storms, weather 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
maps, climate
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Butterflies and moths : a guide to the more common 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
American species
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.87
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Birds of North America : a guide to field identification 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.69
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stars : a guide to the constellations, sun, moon, planets, 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.95
and other features of the heavens
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spiders and their kin 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Endangered animals : 140 species in full color 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.77
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The evolution of reptiles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Blue-ringed octopus 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The life and times of the honeybee 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Murder hornets invade honeybee colonies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Life cycle of a honeybee 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.36
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Insects and spiders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rip Van Winkle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Orphan train rider : one boy's true story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas is coming : traditions from around the world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mystery on the Starship Crusader 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Nubs : the true story of a mutt, a Marine & a miracle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Pranks, tricks, and practical jokes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hawks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Owls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Raptor rescue 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Vultures 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mammals 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scholastic year in sports 2012. 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Scholastic year in sports 2019 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scholastic year in sports 2018 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scholastic year in sports 2010. 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scholastic year in sports 2017 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Year in sports 2022 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Exploring caves : journeys into the earth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Smells like treasure 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Smells like dog 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The order of the unicorn 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The sasquatch escape 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The fairy swarm 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The griffin's riddle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The adventure begins 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wish upon a sleepover 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A419717: A world without heroes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A419717: Seeds of rebellion 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A419717: Chasing the prophecy 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256435: Grip of the shadow plague 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256435: Keys to the demon prison 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256435: Rise of the Evening Star 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256435: Fablehaven 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A256435: Secrets of the dragon sanctuary 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A249668: Blue moon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A249668: Dead City 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A249668: Dark days 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A053976: Cloudy with a chance of boys 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A053976: Rule of three 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A053976: The Sisters Club 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238402: Finally 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238402: The last present 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A238402: 13 gifts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A238402: 11 birthdays 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A080086: Water planet rescue 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A080086: Archie's alien disguise 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A080086: The galactic B.U.R.P. 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A080086: Archie takes flight 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A080086: B.U.R.P. strikes back 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A080086: Aliens on Earth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A235861: Rapunzel, the one with all the hair 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Leeches 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Lice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Moose 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Anacondas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Koalas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Monarch butterflies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A248432: Rats 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Vultures 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Rattlesnakes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Armadillos : dynamite diggers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Birds of paradise : winged wonders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Kangaroos : amazing jumpers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Lions : kings of the grasslands 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Octopuses : clever ocean creatures 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Tree frogs : life in the leaves 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Alligators 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Bald eagles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Beavers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Bison 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Gray wolves 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Grizzly bears 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A248432: Arctic foxes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Black bears 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Cheetahs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Flamingos 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Giant pandas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Taiwan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A289104: The Amazon Rainforest 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A289104: California's Redwood Forest 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A289104: The Grand Canyon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A289104: The Great Barrier Reef 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A289104: Mount Everest 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A289104: Niagara Falls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A289104: The Sahara Desert 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A289104: Yellowstone National Park 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A218681.: Bird-eating spiders 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A218681: Black widows 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A218681: Brown recluse spiders 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A218681: Funnel-web spiders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A218681: Giant huntsman spiders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A218681: Trap-door spiders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Blue sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Bull sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Deepwater sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Freshwater sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Great white sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Hammerhead sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Mako sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Rays 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Thresher sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A335238: Tiger sharks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.95
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Finding Serendipity 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.36
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The 100-year-old secret 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Beast of Blackslope 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.08
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The missing heir 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The case that time forgot 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.36
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Close to famous 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Almost home 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Anything but typical 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The boy who dared 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.92
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Little dog, lost 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Squashed 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Soar 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hope was here 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.13
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The scarecrow of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The road to Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The marvelous land of Oz : being an account of the further 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
adventures of the Scarecrow and Tin Woodman
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The life and adventures of Santa Claus 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The patchwork girl of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.38
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Tin Woodman of Oz : a faithful story of the astonishing 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
adventure undertaken by the Tin Woodman, assisted by
Woot the Wanderer, the Scarecrow of Oz, and
Polychrome, the Rainbow's daughter
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tik-Tok of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Glinda of Oz : in which are related the exciting experiences 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
of Princess Ozma of Oz, and Dorothy, in their hazardous
journey to the home of the Flatheads, and to the Magic Isle
of the Skeezers, and how they were rescued from dire peril
by the sorcery of Glinda the Good
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The magic of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dorothy and the Wizard in Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.38
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The emerald city of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.38
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lost princess of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Alexandre Dumas's The three musketeers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Just Desserts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dessert first 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.94
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The rescue 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The ghost 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The neverending story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mountain dog 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Palace of dreams 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Circle of heroes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The familiars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Secrets of the crown 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mockingbird : (Mok'ing-burd) 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Michael Vey. Hunt for Jade Dragon 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Michael Vey. Storm of lightning 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The house of the scorpion 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lord of Opium 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Sea of Trolls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Land of the Silver Apples 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The Islands of the Blessed 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Change-up : mystery at the World Series 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Last shot : mystery at the Final Four 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The rivalry : mystery at the Army-Navy game 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Born to fly 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Once upon a Marigold 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Twice upon a Marigold 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Thrice upon a Marigold 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Point blank 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scorpia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stormbreaker 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The taken 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The mage 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Little farm in the Ozarks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
In the land of the big red apple 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.32
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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On the banks of the Bayou 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Little town in the Ozarks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.32
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bachelor girl 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Little house on Rocky Ridge 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
On the other side of the hill 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
New dawn on Rocky Ridge 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fire in the sky 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The quest begins 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last wilderness 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spirits in the stars 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Great Bear Lake 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Smoke Mountain 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The secret of the key 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stealing magic 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The pirate's coin 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The sixty-eight rooms 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Calli be gold 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Legend of Sleepy Hollow 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Skylark 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.16
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Song of the trees 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mississippi bridge 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Roll of thunder, hear my cry 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Let the circle be unbroken 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Timothy of the cay 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The cay 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My life as a book 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My life as a stuntboy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My life as a ninja 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My life as a cartoonist 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My life as a gamer 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Printed: 06/15/2022 6:09:13 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.25 Page: 83



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
My life as a YouTuber 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My life as a joke 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My life as a meme 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My life as a coder 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.06
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The secret agent and other spy kids 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Breadcrumbs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Over my dead body 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Till death do us bark 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The phantom of the post office 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hollywood, dead ahead 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Greetings from the graveyard 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Gecko & Sticky : villain's lair 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Gecko & Sticky : sinister substitute 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The gecko & Sticky : the power potion 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Gecko & Sticky : the greatest power 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Dragonbreath : revenge of the horned bunnies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : the frozen menace 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : nightmare of the iguana 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : the case of the toxic mutants 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : knight-napped! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragonbreath : when fairies go bad 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Junie B. Jones and her big fat mouth 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Junie B. Jones. Aloha-ha-ha! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Junie B. Jones. Dumb bunny 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Junie B. Jones. Boo... and | mean it! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Junie B. Jones. One-man band 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Junie B. Jones. Shipwrecked 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cool mint 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Caramel moon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Chocolate dreams 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Rainbow swirl 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A valentine's surprise 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Magic hearts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Sugar Ball 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate flips out 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate strikes again 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate on a roll 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate : in a class by himself 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate goes for broke 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate in the zone 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate lives it up 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Princess in Black and the giant problem 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Princess in Black and the bathtime battle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Princess in Black and the science fair scare 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Triple pet trouble 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Amy Namey in ace reporter 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Frank Pearl in the awful waffle kerfuffle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
April Fools' Mr. Todd! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stink Moody in master of disaster 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mrs. Moody in the birthday jinx 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Prank you very much 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Searching for stinkodon 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody gets famous! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody declares independence 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody and the not bummer summer 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Biggie 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Boomer 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bonita 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bubbles and Boo 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bentley 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Barney 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Buddy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cocoa 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Daisy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Angel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cuddles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Edward 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A235861: Sleeping Beauty : the one who took the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
really long nap
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A235861: Beauty and the Beast : the only one who 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
didn't run away
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A235861: Robin Hood : the one who looked good in 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
sreen 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A054662: Philippa Fisher and the fairy's promise 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A054662: Philippa Fisher and the dream-maker's 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
daughter
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A054689: Emily Windsnap and the castle in the mist 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
get A054689: Emily Windsnap and the monster from the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
o 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A054689: Emily Windsnap and the siren's secret 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A054689: The tail of Emily Windsnap 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A054689: Emily Windsnap and the land of the midnight 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
. 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A054689: Emily Windsnap and the ship of lost souls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A054689: Emily Windsnap and the pirate prince 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A054689: Emily Windsnap and the tides of time 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
IS(Iet AdOS4689: Emily Windsnap and the falls of Forgotten 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
n
. 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A093951: The fourth apprentice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A093951: The last hope 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A007753: Hack attack : a trip to Wonderland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A007753: The calm before the storm : a night in 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
Sleepy Hollow
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A007753: Lightning strikes twice : escaping Great 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
expectations
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A0O07753: Big city blues : back to Wonderland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A007753: A novel nightmare : the purloined story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A291419: Duke 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A291419: Dash 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A291419: Code word courage 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A291419: Liberty 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A236531: Shadow wolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A236531: Lone wolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A236531: Watch wolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A236531: Spirit wolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A236531: Frost wolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A236531: Star wolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A48148X: Minesweeper 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A48148X: Unconventional warfare 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A48148X: Good devils 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A161469: Gooney Bird and all her charms 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A161469: Gooney Bird on the map 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A161469: Gooney Bird is so absurd 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A161469: Gooney Bird Greene 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A161469: Gooney Bird and the room mother 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A161469: Gooney, the fabulous 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Orcas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A248432: Ants 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Cheetahs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Crocodiles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Monkeys 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Polar bears 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Snakes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Wolves 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Bats 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Alligators 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Eagles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A06420X: Gorillas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Kangaroos 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Killer whales 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Moose 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Bison 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Hummingbirds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Jaguars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Komodo dragons 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Owls 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Pandas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Rhinoceroses 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Whales 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Camels 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Cougars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Piranhas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A247290: Alaska 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: California 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Colorado 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Florida 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Hawai'i 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: lllinois 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Louisiana 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Maryland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Massachusetts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Michigan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: New Jersey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: New York 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Texas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Arizona 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Arkansas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A247290: Delaware 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Idaho 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: lowa 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Kansas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Minnesota 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Missouri 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Montana 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Nebraska 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: New Hampshire 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: New Mexico 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: North Dakota 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
School days according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Summer according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tangerine 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Friend or fiend? with the Pain & the Great One 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Freckle juice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tales of a fourth grade nothing 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cornelia and the audacious escapades of the Somerset 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
selers 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Otherwise known as Sheila the Great 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.48
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The PS Brothers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The unforgotten coat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Noah Barleywater runs away : a fairytale 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The war that saved my life [large print] 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shakespeare's secret 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.22
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The problem child 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.63
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The time travelers : book one in the Gideon trilogy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The unusual suspects 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The inside story 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Everafter War 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.67
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The wonderful Wizard of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The Wright 3 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The wonderful Wizard of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Blackwater 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Little Wizard stories of Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.38
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ozma of Oz : a record of her adventures ... 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.14
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rinkitink in Oz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.38
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Kat, incorrigible 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A146427: Classroom chaos 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A350628: Shiloh 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Sea lions 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Ohio 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Oregon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Pennsylvania 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Puerto Rico 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Rhode Island 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A247290: South Carolina 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: South Dakota 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Tennessee 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Utah 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Vermont 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Washington 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: West Virginia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Wyoming 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Alabama 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Connecticut 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Georgia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Indiana 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Kentucky 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Maine 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Mississippi 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A247290: Nevada 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: North Carolina 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Oklahoma 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A350628: Shiloh season 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A350628: Saving Shiloh 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A259833: Rise of the Titans 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A259833: The end of Olympus 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A259833: The new Olympians 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A259833: Origins of Olympus 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A259833: The flame of Olympus 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A259833: Olympus at war 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A510854: The Mona Lisa key 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A510854: The forbidden lock 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A510854: The obsidian compass 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127694: Wonkenstein 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A127694: Batneezer 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127694: The lord of the hat 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127694: Katfish 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127694: Potterwookiee 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.36
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A127694: Pinocula 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A157666: The dragon's tooth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A157666: The drowned vault 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A157666: Empire of bones 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A157003: Museum of thieves 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A157003: City of lies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A157003: Path of beasts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the karate caper 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-doo! and the runaway robot 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Tortoises 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Vultures 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A06420X: Woodpeckers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Zebras 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Bighorn sheep 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Crabs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Falcons 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Iguanas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Jellyfish 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Meerkats 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Raccoons 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Storks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Antelopes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Chameleons 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Chimpanzees 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Hippopotamuses 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Octopuses 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A06420X: Skunks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Beavers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Brown bears 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Flamingos 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Geckos 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Hawks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Sea turtles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Wild horses 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Wolverines 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the sunken ship 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Giraffes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Virginia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A little princess 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A diamond in the desert 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.39
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scumble 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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A perfect time for pandas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The amusement park mystery 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Kodiak 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
To catch a mermaid 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Turtles and tortoises 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Kamala Harris : rooted in justice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.16
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trouble with a tiny t 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.79
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set me free 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Should the United States have open borders? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stuck 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The year | flew away 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
12 adventurers with disabilities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
12 artists with disabilities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
12 athletes with disabilities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
12 business leaders with disabilities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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12 entertainers with disabilities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
12 journalists and media personalities with disabilities 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
12 political leaders with disabilities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
12 scientists with disabilities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Good night stories for rebel girls. 100 immigrant women 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.55
who changed the world
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The annotated Secret garden 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.55
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Little Lord Fauntleroy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Because of Mr. Terupt 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Daniel at the Siege of Boston, 1776 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Backwater 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Best foot forward 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Peeled 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Raising Lumie 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sticks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Blood on the river : James Town 1607 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Am | blue? : coming out from the silence 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Runt 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The phantom room 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wild things 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Storm warriors 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The chocolate touch 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Happenstance found 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.40
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Uncommon criminals 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Magic at the Bed & Biscuit 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Utterly me, Clarice Bean 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last ever after 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Maybe a fox 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Al Capone shines my shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Return to sender 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
How Tia Lola learned to teach 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Al Capone does my shirts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.48
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Haunter 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ready, set, goal! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The winter princess 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sleepover at the haunted museum 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Five things about Ava Andrews 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A kind of spark 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lila and Hadley 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The distance between me and the cherry tree 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Charcoal boys 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
How high the moon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
For black girls like me 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lenny's book of everything 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Catholic immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Chinese immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Central American immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Jewish immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Russian immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Filipino immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Muslim immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cuban immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
German immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Irish immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Italian immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Japanese immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mexican immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The ruins of Gorlan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The burning bridge 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The battle for Skandia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.13
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The siege of Macindaw 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Erak's ransom 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The kings of Clonmel 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Halt's peril 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The emperor of Nihon-Ja 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The outcasts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The invaders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The hunters 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Slaves of Socorro 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scorpion Mountain 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The ghostfaces 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
This journal belongs to Ratchet 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The fabled fourth graders of Aesop Elementary School 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the wedding crasher 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the kiss goodbye 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the showdown in Sin City 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Sammy Keyes and the power of Justice Jack 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the wild things 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the psycho Kitty Queen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the search for Snake Eyes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the curse of Moustache Mary 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the skeleton man 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sammy Keyes and the dead giveaway 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A dog called Homeless 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A ring of endless light 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The best bad luck | ever had 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lions of Little Rock 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The paper cowboy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The underdogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Two-minute drill 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hot hand 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Long shot 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Safe at home 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shoot-out 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.66
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The batboy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The giver 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The art of keeping cool 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The candy shop war 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Arcade catastrophe 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dewey the library cat : a true story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The secret war 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The end of infinity 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The accidental hero 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Thirteen plus one 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ten 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stones in water 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Mrs. Frisby and the rats of NIMH 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Thunder rolling in the mountains 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Radiance : a novel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.36
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stage fright on a summer night 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
To the future, Ben Franklin! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Narwhal on a sunny night 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Late lunch with llamas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Camp time in California 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Haunted castle on Hallows Eve 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The wyverns' treasure 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The unicorn's tale 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Season of the sandstorms 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Abe Lincoln at last! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dogs in the dead of night 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A crazy day with cobras 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Leprechaun in late winter 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A ghost tale for Christmas time 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dragon of the red dawn 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Eve of the Emperor penguin 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Monday with a mad genius 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A good night for ghosts 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
High tide in Hawaii 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas in Camelot 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dark day in the deep sea 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Soccer on Sunday 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.62
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shadow of the shark 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Carnival at candlelight 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Night of the new magicians 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Blizzard of the blue moon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Civil War on Sunday 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Twister on Tuesday 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Komodo dragons are the largest lizards! 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Climbing the stairs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Born behind bars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The bridge home 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ramona Quimby, age 8 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Good enough 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Night of the giant everything 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The dreamer 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.10
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Listening for Lucca 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Counting to perfect 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Eight keys 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The elders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Escape under the forever sky : a novel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The fairy-tale detectives 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.63
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The problem child 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Gregor the Overlander 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mockingjay 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Catching fire 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The ballad of songbirds and snakes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
This world we live in 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $32.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The shade of the moon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The dead and the gone 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ellie's story : a dog's purpose novel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bella's story : a dog's way home tale 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The pup who cried wolf 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The White Lady ghost 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.32
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Galveston hurricane, 1900 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lion of Mars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The goblin princess 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Wave of the sea dragon 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Heat of the lava dragon 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Joe Biden : 46th president of the United States of America 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The secret sea horse 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lost princess 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Battle of the best friends 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trouble at Trident Academy 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A whale of a tale 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Danger in the deep blue sea 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A royal tea 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Books vs. looks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dream of the blue turtle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Treasure in Trident City 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.93
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A tale of two sisters 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The polar bear express 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Wish upon a starfish 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The crook and the crown 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Twist and shout 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The narwhal problem 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fairy chase 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Flower girl dreams 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The amazing mystery show 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The beekeeper mystery 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Battle of the boss-monster 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Boa constructor 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Brute-cake 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Speedah-cheetah 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Hydrant-hydra 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
All because of a cup of coffee 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The curse of the cheese pyramid 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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I'm too fond of my fur! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A fabumouse vacation for Geronimo 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The haunted castle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lost treasure of the emerald eye 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Garbage dump disaster 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Four mice deep in the jungle. 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.78
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The phantom of the subway 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Geronimo Stilton, secret agent 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Red pizzas for a blue count 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Away in a star sled 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.45
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Merry Christmas, Geronimo! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Attack of the bandit cats 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lulu walks the dogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lulu is getting a sister : Who wants her? Who needs her? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Attack of the tagger 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Enemy spy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Meet the gecko 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lola 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lily 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lucky 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Nala 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Louie 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fluffy & Freckles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.90
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rusty 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Roxy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spirit 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sparky 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody saves the world! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody, girl detective 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody and the right royal tea party 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Judy Moody 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody and the bad luck charm 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody and the bucket list 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody goes to college 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody, M.D. : the doctor is in! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody, mood Martian 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody : around the world in 8 1/2 days 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Judy Moody predicts the future 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lost hero 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lost hero [large print] 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The best NFL defensive players of all time 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cooper's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shelby's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What is Braille? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What is it like to be blind? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Lucky and the mustangs of Miradero 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.94
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Fortune's magic farm 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Captain Underpants and the big, bad battle of the Bionic 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.31
Booger Boy. Part 2,The revenge of the ridiculous
robo-boogers : the seventh epic novel
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ice mummy : the discovery of a 5,000-year-old man 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The curse of King Tut's tomb and other ancient 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.61
discoveries/
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lost in the Bermuda Triangle and other mysteries 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
China 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cleopatra : the life of an Egyptian queen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.64
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Focus on Turkey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lost in the Bermuda Triangle and other mysteries 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The sinking of the Titanic and other shipwrecks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Elizabeth | : the life of England's Renaissance queen 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.64
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Endangered animals 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Endangered people 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Endangered places 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Endangered plants 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.74
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Harriet Tubman : the life of an African-American abolitionist 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.64
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Volcanoes in action 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spartacus : the life of a Roman gladiator 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.64
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cleopatra : the life of an Egyptian queen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.64
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Alexander the Great : the life of a king and conqueror 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.64
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ancient Egypt 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The curse of King Tut's tomb 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Indian immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Somali immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Vietnamese immigrants : in their shoes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Refugee 87 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Pavi Sharma's guide to going home 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Not if I can help it 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Edwin Hubble 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Marie Curie 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rachel Carson 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sir Isaac Newton 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Stephen Hawking 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The space we're in 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The sound of silence : growing up hearing with deaf 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
parents
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Top 10 African American athletes 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
After zero 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Christmas : from solstice to Santa 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Another D for Deedee 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Charlie & Frog : a mystery 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Every month is a new year : celebrations around the world 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.19
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Everlasting Nora 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Pedal it! : how bicycles are changing the world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Down to earth : how kids help feed the world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Deep roots 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What's the buzz? : keeping bees in flight 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Brilliant! : shining a light on sustainable energy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Take shelter : at home around the world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Every last drop : bringing clean water home 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ours to share : coexisting in a crowded world 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Home sweet neighborhood : transforming cities one block 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
at a time
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Pocket change : pitching in for a better world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A fair deal : shopping for social justice 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Better together : creating community in an uncertain world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Going wild : helping nature thrive in cities 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dive in! : exploring our connection with the ocean 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Let's eat! : sustainable food for a hungry planet 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Upstream, downstream : exploring watershed connections 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Nature out of balance : how invasive species are changing 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
the planet
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Design like nature : biomimicry for a healthy planet 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
If a tree falls : the global impact of deforestation 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Just under the clouds 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Love double Dutch! 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Love like sky 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lucky Luna 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mascot 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mostly the honest truth 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spirit week showdown 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The wall of fame game 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mya in the middle 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
President of the whole fifth grade 1 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
President of the whole sixth grade 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
President of the whole sixth grade. Girl code 1 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the vampire's revenge 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the witch doctor 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the carnival creeper 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the Frankenstein monster 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the groovy ghost 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the gruesome goblin 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! and the spooky strikeout 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A337737: Extreme alien stories 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A337737: Extreme ghost stories 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A337737: Extreme monster stories 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A337737: Extreme near-death stories 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A337737: Extreme stories about disappearances 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A337737: Extreme stories about ESP 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A252081: Creepy-crawly birthday 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A252081: The fright before Christmas 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A252081: Hot fudge 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A252081: The vampire bunny 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A252081: Scared silly 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A252081: Rabbit-cadabra! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A147776: Keena Ford and the secret journal mix-up 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A147776: Keena Ford and the second-grade mix-up 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A147776: Keena Ford and the field trip mix-up 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set I,3547588: How kids celebrate Christmas around the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.79
" 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A547588: How kids live around the world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.79
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Scarlet ibis 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The serpent's secret 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The chaos curse 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Game of stars 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shalléing things up : 14 young women who changed the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
" 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Joshua Wong : student activist for democracy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Temple Grandin : pioneer for animal rights and autism 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
awareness
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wilma Rudolph : track and field champion 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mae Jemison : trailblazing astronaut, doctor, and teacher 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Simone Biles : gold medal gymnast and advocate for 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
healthy living
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Robby Novak : Kid president and promoter of positivity 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Zuriel Oduwole : filmmaker and campaigner for girls' 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
education
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Buffy Sainte-Marie : musician, indigenous icon, and social 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
activist
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Yusra Mardini : refugee hero and Olympic swimmer 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Craig Kielburger : champion for children's rights and youth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
activism
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Xiuhtezcatl Martinez : protecting the environment and 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.75
Indigenous rights
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Squint 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The tale of Angelino Brown 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Anyone's game 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Tournament trouble 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Rising star 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Traditional stories of the Arctic and Subarctic nations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Traditional stories of the California nations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Traditional stories of the Great Basin and Plateau nations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Traditional stories of the Northeast nations 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Lions 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Anteaters 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Black bears 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Eels 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Hyenas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Puffins 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Red pandas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Salamanders 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Tapirs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Armadillos 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A06420X: Foxes 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Manatees 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Ostriches 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Peacocks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Rays 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Sloths 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Snow leopards 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Penguins 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Seahorses 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Pelicans 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Prairie dogs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Elk 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Lemurs 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Swans 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A06420X: Koalas 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A06420X: Dolphins 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Washington, D.C. 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A247290: Wisconsin 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.30
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Assalam-o-Alaikum, Pakistan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Hola, Mexico 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Hola, Venezuela 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Konichiwa, Japan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Kumusta, Philippines 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Namaste, India 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Ni hao, China 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Ola, Brazil 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Hola, Cuba 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Hola, Dominican Republic 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Xin chao, Vietham 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A38686X: Zdravstvujtye, Russia 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.05
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A021055: Afghanistan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Cuba 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: The Dominican Republic 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Egypt 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Jordan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Spain 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Indonesia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Argentina 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Costa Rica 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Denmark 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Greece 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: The Netherlands 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set I,3547588: How kids celebrate holidays around the 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.79
" 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A572906: BMX racing 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Scotland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Al Capone does my homework : a tale from Alcatraz 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The fabled fifth graders of Aesop Elementary School 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Whisper 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Moonlight on the magic flute 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Calvin Coconut : the Zippy fix 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Max's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
King Tut : the hidden tomb 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
King Tut : is his tomb really cursed? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Science in King Tut's tomb 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.04
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Science on the Oregon Trail 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.04
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Science on the Mayflower 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.04
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Science on Shackleton's expedition 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.04
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Apollo missions and other adventures in space 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Great Smoky Mountains National Park 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The giving tree 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.89
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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On my way 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Here we all are 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
26 Fairmount Avenue 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Things will never be the same 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Something big has been here 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spirit Walker 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Wolf brother 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A field guide to edible wild plants : eastern and central 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.98
North America
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A572906: Motocross 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A572906: Mountain biking 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A572906: Rally car racing 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A572906: Skateboarding 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A572906: Snowboarding 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A572906: Snowmobiling 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A572906: Surfing 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Printed: 06/15/2022 6:09:13 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.25 Page: 132



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 06/15/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Set A173157: The totally gross history of ancient China 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A173157: The totally gross history of ancient Egypt 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A173157: The totally gross history of ancient Greece 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A173157: The totally gross history of ancient 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.61
Mesoamerica
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A173157: The totally gross history of ancient Rome 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A173157: The totally gross history of medieval Europe 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A497289: Bog mummies : where did they come from? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A497289: Ghost ships : are ships really haunted? 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A497289: King Tut : is his tomb really cursed? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A497289: Stonehenge : who built this stone formation? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A497289: The dinosaur extinction : what really 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
happened?
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Se_tI ,5)497289: The Egyptian pyramids : how did they get 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.03
- 6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A022302: Ghost ship : the pharaoh's buried vessel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A022302: Tomb robbers : stolen treasures 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A022302: King Tut : the hidden tomb 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A022302: The Sphinx : a 4,000-year-old riddle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A022302: Valley of the Golden Mummies : a giant 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.00
cemetery
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Pakistan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Cambodia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Guatemala 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Kenya 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Peru 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: South Sudan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Switzerland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Germany 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Ireland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Israel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Sweden 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Thailand 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Vietnam 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A021055: Belgium 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: El Salvador 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Chile 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Haiti 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Iran 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Morocco 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Norway 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: South Korea 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Australia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Brazil 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Canada 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: China 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: England 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Al Capone throws me a curve 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Whales on stilts! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The clue of the linoleum lederhosen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Agent Q, or, The smell of danger! 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
He laughed with his other mouths 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Notes from a liar and her dog 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dog days 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
New beginnings 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Acting out 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Time to fly 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Left behind 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Helping hands 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Treading water 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Masks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
End of the race 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Storm rescue 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Manatee blues 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Trickster 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trapped 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Homeless 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The keeper 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The stars below 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The width of the world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Indian in the cupboard 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Beezus and Ramona 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ramona and her father 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Henry and Beezus 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sir Walter Raleigh 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Henry and the clubhouse 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ricky Ricotta's mighty robot vs. the unpleasant penguins 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
from Pluto
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lily's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Bailey's story : a dog's purpose novel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Toby's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Molly's story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Princess before dawn 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The second life of Abigail Walker 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Anybody shining 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ten miles past normal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trouble the water 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The sound of your voice, only really far away 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dovey Coe 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ghost hunter 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Outcast 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Soul Eater 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Oath breaker 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Thirteen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Twelve 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Eleven 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Adventure according to Humphrey 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Out of the deep : a mystery in Acadia National Park 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.99
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Galveston hurricane, 1900 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Bad Guys in They're bee-hind you! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Big Nate in your face! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Runaway Ralph 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Henry and the paper route 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mitch and Amy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The puzzling world of Winston Breen 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The puzzler's mansion 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Henry and Ribsy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Muggie Maggie 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ralph S. Mouse 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Otis Spofford 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Ramona's world 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ramona forever 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ramona the brave 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Ribsy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Socks 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Imagination according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Mysteries according to Humphrey 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Winter according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Secrets according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trouble according to Humphrey 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Spring according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Surprises according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The world according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Friendship according to Humphrey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
About average 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.46
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Extra credit 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Frindle 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Reckless Anthology 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The graveyard book 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Dark life 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Shark wars ; and, The battle of riptide 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The three musketeers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.43
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Foul trouble 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.35
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The walk on 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Vanishing act 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Backfield boys : a football mystery in black and white 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.36
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rush for the gold : mystery at the Olympics 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The sixth man 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The DH 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The prodigy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.36
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Benchwarmers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Cover-up 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Game changers 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.70
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sea spell 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Michael Vey : the prisoner of cell 25 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Michael Vey : rise of the Elgen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Michael Vey. Fall of Hades :book six of seven 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Michael Vey. Battle of the Ampere 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $38.02
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Michael Vey. The final spark 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The sorcerer of the north 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The lost stories 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The icebound land 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The royal ranger 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.92
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A219548: Learning to care for reptiles and amphibians 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.75
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A00858X: Yellowstone National Park 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A021055: France 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Landry News 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Return of the Temujai 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Astronomy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.88
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Human body 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Algebra & geometry 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Microbiology : it's a small world! 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Chemistry : getting a big reaction 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Climate change : a hot topic! 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Extreme physics : take a quantum leap... to the edge of 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
science
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Oceans : making waves 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Planet Earth 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Rocks and minerals : a gem of a book! 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Technology 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Extreme biology 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The periodic table : elements with style 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.61
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Engineering 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A to Z of science : a visual dictionary for curious scientists 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.21
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Pandemic 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Just a second : a different way to look at time 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.81
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
1001+ fantastic facts about science 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.49
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
1001+ fantastic facts about animals 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.84
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The kids' guide to sign language 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.54
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
What is sign language? 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A0O0858X: Everglades National Park 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A00858X: Glacier National Park 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A0O0858X: Great Smoky Mountains National Park 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A00858X: Yosemite National Park 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A00858X: Grand Canyon National Park 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.00
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A467754: Spain 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.10
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A467754: Canada 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.10
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A467754: The UK 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.10
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A467754: France 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.10
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A467754: The USA 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.10
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A467754: Australia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.10
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A302755: Crocodiles and other reptiles 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A302755: Frogs and other amphibians 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A302755: Penguins and other birds 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A302755: Sharks and other fish 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A302755: Spiders and other creepy-crawlies 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A302755: Whales and other mammals 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Canada 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: China 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Egypt 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: India 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A437650: Mexico 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: United States 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Iran 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Kenya 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A437650: Nepal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.51
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: India 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Iraq 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Italy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Japan 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Mexico 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Russia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Honduras 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Madagascar 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Nepal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: New Zealand 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A021055: Turkey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Ukraine 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Austria 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Ecuador 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Jamaica 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Malaysia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Poland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Somalia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: The Czech Republic 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Portugal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Iceland 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Saudi Arabia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: The Philippines 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: Nigeria 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Set A021055: South Africa 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Set A021055: Colombia 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.01
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The last holiday concert 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.73
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A week in the woods 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
No talking 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Jake Drake : bully buster 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.31
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The janitor's boy 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The jacket 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Lunch money 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The report card 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Trouble-maker 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
We the children 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Things not seen 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Things hoped for 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The girl who threw butterflies 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.11
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The magician's key 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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Powerless 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Super 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Villainous 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Notes from a totally lame vampire : because the undead 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.18
have feelings too!
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A nest for Celeste : a story about art, inspiration, and the 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
meaning of home
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
My brother Sam is dead 22146 PreBiIll 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.33
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
A Grimm warning 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Beyond the kingdoms 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
An author's odyssey 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Hunger Games 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Catching fire 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Waiting for normal 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.82
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The caldera 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.42
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The wishing spell 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Worlds collide 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
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The Enchantress returns 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
How to survive middle school 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The boy who saved Cleveland : based on a true story 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.58
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The thing about Georgie : a novel 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.91
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
The Brooklyn nine : a novel in nine innings 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Planet Middle School 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES
Sabotaged 22146 PreBill 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.71
6/20/2022 SUPPLIES